Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa

Solicitor Performance Analysis

2023 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 1/8/2024

Parish Pledges/Gifts Goal Over(Under) # of Donors
Christ The King Church $276,397.70 $219,307.00 $57,090.70 199
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.) $172,681.41 $181,369.00 ($8,687.59) 276
Church of St. Mary $292,725.46 $271,117.00 $21,608.46 283
Church of the Madalene $90,969.00 $89,911.00 $1,058.00 107
Church of the Resurrection $22,350.00 $69,952.00 ($47,602.00) 68
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner) $14,439.00 $16,729.00 (%$2,290.00) 16
Holy Family Cathedral $101,537.00 $137,241.00 ($35,704.00) 154
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita) $4,180.00 $14,182.00 ($10,002.00) 12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne) $38,725.00 $3,687.00 $35,038.00 13
Holy Trinity Church (Clayton) $100.00 $629.00 ($529.00) 1
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo) $3,066.00 $4,079.00 ($1,013.00) 21
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau) $8,884.00 $4,420.00 $4,464.00 22
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska) $4,620.00 $7,079.00 ($2,459.00) 14
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese) $0.00 $1,200.00 ($1,200.00) 0
No Parish Registration $71,308.94 $0.00 $71,308.94 47
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey) $3,450.00 $3,587.00 ($137.00) 14
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford) $4,205.00 $5,503.00 ($1,298.00) 16
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter) $1,676.63 $5,485.00 ($3,808.37) 11
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax) $320.00 $1,985.00 ($1,665.00) 3
Sacred Heart Church (Miami) $43,025.00 $22,203.00 $20,822.00 26
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa) $32,272.00 $23,554.00 $8,718.00 44
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook) $19,275.00 $11,592.00 $7,683.00 45
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton) $2,510.00 $4,311.00 ($1,801.00) 13
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener) $25.00 $700.00 ($675.00) 1
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell) $600.00 $1,200.00 ($600.00) 1
St. Agnes Church (Antlers) $6,064.00 $6,780.00 ($716.00) 15
St. Ann Church (Shidler) $600.00 $750.00 ($150.00) 2
St. Ann Church (Welch) $1,370.00 $1,673.00 ($303.00) 8



St.
St.

St

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)
St.
St.
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Anne Church (B.A)

Anthony Church (Okmulgee)
Augustine Church

Bernard of Clairvaux Church
Brigid Church (Tahlequah)
Catherine Church

Catherine Church (Nowata)
Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)
Cecilia Church (Claremore)
Clement Church (Bixby)

Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)
Elizabeth Church (Grove)

Frances of Rome Church (Langley)
Francis deSales Church (Idabel)
Francis Xavier Church

Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)
Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)
Henry Church (Owasso)

James Church (Bartlesville)

John Church (McAlester)
John Church (Pawnee)

John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)
Joseph Church (Bristow)

Joseph Church (Cleveland)

Joseph Church (Hominy)

Joseph Church (Krebs)

Joseph Church (Muskogee)

Joseph Church (Stigler)
Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)

Joseph Vietnamese Parish
Jude Church (Boswell)
Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)

$110,131.00
$8,755.00
$1,120.00
$283,288.53
$22,482.86
$16,744.00
$2,775.00
$3,660.00
$58,381.91
$18,099.36
$940.00
$28,470.00
$5,320.00
$1,420.00
$11,559.00
$5,520.00
$83,049.24
$78,022.96
$22,670.49
$74,165.00
$28,288.00
$755.00
$60.00
$2,615.00
$4,180.00
$185.00
$630.00
$3,870.00
$42,113.00

$2,130.00
$2,027.00

$10,710.59
$2,885.00
$585.00

$42,586.00
$9,448.00
$2,752.00
$182,272.00
$21,176.00
$18,360.00
$2,632.00
$4,137.00
$63,691.00
$41,345.00
$1,281.00
$23,393.00
$10,599.00
$4,679.00
$6,174.00
$5,754.00
$82,000.00
$52,463.00
$32,158.00
$74,950.00
$27,237.00
$2,706.00
$8,000.00
$1,931.00
$3,715.00
$1,552.00
$862.00
$9,023.00
$50,359.00
$1,164.00
$3,026.00
$10,683.00
$2,118.00
$868.00

$67,545.00
($693.00)
($1,632.00)
$101,016.53
$1,306.86
($1,616.00)
$143.00
($477.00)
($5,309.09)
($23,245.64)
($341.00)
$5,077.00
($5,279.00)
($3,259.00)
$5,385.00
($234.00)
$1,049.24
$25,559.96
($9,487.51)
($785.00)
$1,051.00
($1,951.00)
($7,940.00)
$684.00
$465.00
($1,367.00)
($232.00)
($5,153.00)
($8,246.00)
$966.00
($999.00)
$27.59
$767.00
($283.00)

174
40

326
40
40
12
11

126
55

47
24
15
42
19

140

128
49
85
51

12
20

22
100

10
31



St. Mark Church (Pryor) $9,249.00 $38,865.00 ($29,616.00) 21
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall) $875.00 $559.00 $316.00 5
St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,220.00 $5,666.00 ($4,446.00) 5
St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $3,780.00 $5,528.00 ($1,748.00) 12
St. Monica Church $1,836.11 $6,565.00 (%$4,728.89) 13
St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $1,050.00 $648.00 $402.00 4
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $27,045.00 $18,030.00 $9,015.00 71
St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $7,525.00 $8,850.00 ($1,325.00) 18
St. Philip Neri Newman Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
St. Pius X Church $83,960.44 $90,159.00 (%$6,198.56) 182
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $50.00 $2,763.00 (%$2,713.00) 1
St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $1,828.25 $716.00 $1,112.25 4
St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $15,451.00 $21,662.00 ($6,211.00) 32
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 1
St. Thomas More Church $12,648.00 $37,422.00 ($24,774.00) 34
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $2,400.00 $7,340.00 ($4,940.00) 5
St. William Church (Durant) $10,159.00 $9,133.00 $1,026.00 30
Sts. Peter and Paul Church $5,310.00 $18,351.00 ($13,041.00) 17
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $6,518.00 $10,519.00 ($4,001.00) 20
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $4,456.00 $2,766.00 $1,690.00 15

$2,350,394.88 $2,200,861.00 $149,533.88 3,524



