## Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa Solicitor Performance Analysis

2023 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 1/8/2024

Parish	Pledges/Gifts	Goal	Over(Under)	# of Donors
Christ The King Church	\$276,397.70	\$219,307.00	\$57,090.70	199
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)	\$172,681.41	\$181,369.00	(\$8,687.59)	276
Church of St. Mary	\$292,725.46	\$271,117.00	\$21,608.46	283
Church of the Madalene	\$90,969.00	\$89,911.00	\$1,058.00	107
Church of the Resurrection	\$22,350.00	\$69,952.00	(\$47,602.00)	68
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)	\$14,439.00	\$16,729.00	(\$2,290.00)	16
Holy Family Cathedral	\$101,537.00	\$137,241.00	(\$35,704.00)	154
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)	\$4,180.00	\$14,182.00	(\$10,002.00)	12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)	\$38,725.00	\$3,687.00	\$35,038.00	13
Holy Trinity Church (Clayton)	\$100.00	\$629.00	(\$529.00)	1
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)	\$3,066.00	\$4,079.00	(\$1,013.00)	21
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)	\$8,884.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,464.00	22
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)	\$4,620.00	\$7,079.00	(\$2,459.00)	14
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese)	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	(\$1,200.00)	0
No Parish Registration	\$71,308.94	\$0.00	\$71,308.94	47
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)	\$3,450.00	\$3,587.00	(\$137.00)	14
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)	\$4,205.00	\$5,503.00	(\$1,298.00)	16
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter)	\$1,676.63	\$5,485.00	(\$3,808.37)	11
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)	\$320.00	\$1,985.00	(\$1,665.00)	3
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)	\$43,025.00	\$22,203.00	\$20,822.00	26
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)	\$32,272.00	\$23,554.00	\$8,718.00	44
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)	\$19,275.00	\$11,592.00	\$7,683.00	45
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)	\$2,510.00	\$4,311.00	(\$1,801.00)	13
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)	\$25.00	\$700.00	(\$675.00)	1
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	(\$600.00)	1
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)	\$6,064.00	\$6,780.00	(\$716.00)	15
St. Ann Church (Shidler)	\$600.00	\$750.00	(\$150.00)	2
St. Ann Church (Welch)	\$1,370.00	\$1,673.00	(\$303.00)	8

St. Anne Church (B.A.)	\$110,131.00	\$42,586.00	\$67,545.00	174
St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)	\$8,755.00	\$9,448.00	(\$693.00)	40
St. Augustine Church	\$1,120.00	\$2,752.00	(\$1,632.00)	5
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church	\$283,288.53	\$182,272.00	\$101,016.53	326
St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah)	\$22,482.86	\$21,176.00	\$1,306.86	40
St. Catherine Church	\$16,744.00	\$18,360.00	(\$1,616.00)	40
St. Catherine Church (Nowata)	\$2,775.00	\$2,632.00	\$143.00	12
St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)	\$3,660.00	\$4,137.00	(\$477.00)	11
St. Cecilia Church (Claremore)	\$58,381.91	\$63,691.00	(\$5,309.09)	126
St. Clement Church (Bixby)	\$18,099.36	\$41,345.00	(\$23,245.64)	55
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)	\$940.00	\$1,281.00	(\$341.00)	7
St. Elizabeth Church (Grove)	\$28,470.00	\$23,393.00	\$5,077.00	47
St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley)	\$5,320.00	\$10,599.00	(\$5,279.00)	24
St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel)	\$1,420.00	\$4,679.00	(\$3,259.00)	15
St. Francis Xavier Church	\$11,559.00	\$6,174.00	\$5,385.00	42
St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)	\$5,520.00	\$5,754.00	(\$234.00)	19
St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)	\$83,049.24	\$82,000.00	\$1,049.24	140
St. Henry Church (Owasso)	\$78,022.96	\$52,463.00	\$25,559.96	128
St. James Church (Bartlesville)	\$22,670.49	\$32,158.00	(\$9,487.51)	49
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)	\$74,165.00	\$74,950.00	(\$785.00)	85
St. John Church (McAlester)	\$28,288.00	\$27,237.00	\$1,051.00	51
St. John Church (Pawnee)	\$755.00	\$2,706.00	(\$1,951.00)	3
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)	\$60.00	\$8,000.00	(\$7,940.00)	1
St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)	\$2,615.00	\$1,931.00	\$684.00	12
St. Joseph Church (Bristow)	\$4,180.00	\$3,715.00	\$465.00	20
St. Joseph Church (Cleveland)	\$185.00	\$1,552.00	(\$1,367.00)	4
St. Joseph Church (Hominy)	\$630.00	\$862.00	(\$232.00)	3
St. Joseph Church (Krebs)	\$3,870.00	\$9,023.00	(\$5,153.00)	22
St. Joseph Church (Muskogee)	\$42,113.00	\$50,359.00	(\$8,246.00)	100
St. Joseph Church (Stigler)	\$2,130.00	\$1,164.00	\$966.00	5
St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)	\$2,027.00	\$3,026.00	(\$999.00)	10
St. Joseph Vietnamese Parish	\$10,710.59	\$10,683.00	\$27.59	31
St. Jude Church (Boswell)	\$2,885.00	\$2,118.00	\$767.00	7
St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)	\$585.00	\$868.00	(\$283.00)	5

	\$2,350,394.88	\$2,200,861.00	\$149,533.88	3,524
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee)	\$4,456.00	\$2,766.00	\$1,690.00	15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing)	\$6,518.00	\$10,519.00	(\$4,001.00)	20
Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$5,310.00	\$18,351.00	(\$13,041.00)	17
St. William Church (Durant)	\$10,159.00	\$9,133.00	\$1,026.00	30
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta)	\$2,400.00	\$7,340.00	(\$4,940.00)	5
St. Thomas More Church	\$12,648.00	\$37,422.00	(\$24,774.00)	34
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	1
St. Therese Church (Collinsville)	\$15,451.00	\$21,662.00	(\$6,211.00)	32
St. Teresa Church (Okemah)	\$1,828.25	\$716.00	\$1,112.25	4
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville)	\$50.00	\$2,763.00	(\$2,713.00)	1
St. Pius X Church	\$83,960.44	\$90,159.00	(\$6,198.56)	182
St. Philip Neri Newman Center	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
St. Paul Church (Eufaula)	\$7,525.00	\$8,850.00	(\$1,325.00)	18
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs)	\$27,045.00	\$18,030.00	\$9,015.00	71
St. Patrick Church (Atoka)	\$1,050.00	\$648.00	\$402.00	4
St. Monica Church	\$1,836.11	\$6,565.00	(\$4,728.89)	13
St. Michael Church (Henryetta)	\$3,780.00	\$5,528.00	(\$1,748.00)	12
St. Mary Church (Drumright)	\$1,220.00	\$5,666.00	(\$4,446.00)	5
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall)	\$875.00	\$559.00	\$316.00	5
St. Mark Church (Pryor)	\$9,249.00	\$38,865.00	(\$29,616.00)	21